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Marek Biskupic avalanches@hzs.sk slovakia yes slovakia slp@hzs.sk
Jakub Hornowski kuba.hornowski@topr.pl Poland yes TOPR
Enrixo Catellaccienrico Enrico Catellaccienrico.catellacci@alice.it Italy yes  Italy Servizio Valanghe Italiano CAI
Cody Lockhart cody.lockhart@gmail.com USA yes
Tormod Eldholm teldholm@tussa.com Norway yes
Kyle Hale kyle.hale@goldeneoc.ca Canada Yes Canadian Avalanche Asosiation
Oyvind Henningsen telemarkski@comcast.net USA Yes MRA
Didier Tichadou didier.tichado@recco.com France Yes
Raphael Gingins raphael.gingins@bluewin.ch Switzerland Yes Swiss Alpine Club
Mehdi Doukari mehdi.doukari@sdis74.fr France Yes GMSP 74 / SDIS 74
Mike Hainault mikeproski@hotmail.com Canada Yes Canadian Ski Guide Association
David Benson davidbenson65@yahoo.co.uk england No NA NA
Roger Wuersch roger.wuersch@alpinerettung.ch Switzerland Yes Alpine Rescue Switzerland
Oceane Vibert direction@chamoniarde.com France No Groupe secours montagne France me
Mattias Tarestad mattias.tarestad@naturvardsverket.se Sweden Yes Swedish Mountain Safety Council
Olle Trango olle.trango@hotmail.com Sweden Yes (ICAR guest) Swedish Armed Forces
Simone Lessot simone.lessot@hotmail.it Italy yes Soccorso Alpino Guardia di Finanza
Nils Leug leug@online.no Norway honoray member
Hubert Wendlinger hubert_wendlinger@hotmail.com Germany Yes Bergwacht Bayern
Klaus Wagen wagen.klaus@sbg.at Austria yes Austrian Mountain Rescue Service
Anton Berg Carrasco snjoflod@landsbjorg.is Iceland yes ICE-SAR (Iceland Search and Rescue)
Rickard Svedjesten rickard@oviksfjallen.se Sweden Yes Swedich mountain rescue
Ed Carlson ecarlson48@comcast.net USA yes National Ski Patrol please send video
Celia Lucas lucas@slf.ch Switzerland yes SLF zweifel@slf.ch
Daniele Degiorgi daniele07.degiorgi@gmail.com Switzerland yes Swiss skipatrol FIPS
sylvain couloumy sylvain.couloumy@interieur.gouv.fr France Groupe France
Leonardo Sala leonardo.sala@cai-svi.it Italy yes Italian Avalanche Service (CAI)
Gabriele Stamegna gabriele.stamegna@cai-svi.it Italy yes Italian Avalanche Service (CAI)
Stefano Pivot stefano.pivot@invallee.net Italy Yes AINEVA

jkcmox@mindef.nl Netherlands yes Dutch Armed Forces
Nektarios Parmakis nekparmakis@gmail.com Greece yes Greece
Georgios Malamas malamasgeorgios@gmail.com Greece yes Greece
JACOT Claude claude.jacot@ensm.gouv.sports.fr France no France
DRUGE Valerie valerie.druge@ensm.gouv.sports.fr France no France
Bill Strachan bill@strachan.id.au Scotland Yes Scotland
Shaun Roberts shaun.roberts@glenmorelodge.org.uk Scotland yes Scotlsnd
Bill Dallas wdallas089@gmail.com Scotland yes Scotland copy of the video please
Robert Kincaid info@obanseaschool.co.uk Scotland yes Scotland
Myron Allen allen@uwyo.edu USA no USA please send video or dropbox linkn
Nikolay Dimov n.dimov@redcross.bg Bulgaria Yes Bulgaria
Eric Murakami emurakami@snowbird.com USA Yes USA
Ian Reddell i.reddell@solitudemountain.com USA not sure USA
Klemen Volontar info@volontar.net Slovenia Yes Slovenia
Stefan Jokull Jakobsson stebbijokull@gmail.com Iceland yes IS
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Marek Biskupic avalanches@hzs.sk slovakia yes slovakia slp@hzs.sk
Sebastian Fijak sebastian@fijak.pl Poland YES Germany(DAV)/Poland more involvement
Jacopo Bufacchi jacopo.bufacchi@recco.com Italie/Sweden no
Bojan Zivancevic prof.boketa@hotmail.com Serbia no Serbia
Stephanie Thomas stephanie@tetoncountysar.org USA YES USA


